
LOTS 9 & 10 BLOCK B WEST LAKE CI

417-349, 417-349, 651-207, 805-2

MARQUEZ SONIA E/SZALEWSKI ADAM J
327 NW DIVIDER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02515-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/31/2023 KS 1.91 33,300 0 0 33,300

STANDARD
2

179,811
4,760
33,300

217,871
95,531

122,340
HX HB 51,411

70,929
217,871

0

217,871

1395/0560 9/25/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAM SZALEWSKI

SONIA MARQUEZ & ADA

1136/1823 11/20/2007 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL & ANA HASERT

SONIA E MARQUEZ & A

2026
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2009HX Base Yr

327 NW DIVIDER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,609 94.6680 106.03 276,632 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2592

BAS 1,656 100 1,656 114,131

FOP 56 30 17 1,172

FUS 936 100 936 64,509

2,648 2,609 179,811

BAS= W26 S9 W40 S18 E40 S9 E9FOP= S7 E8 N7 W8$ E17 N36 $
PTR=N40 FUS= W26 S36 E26 N36$S40$.

BAS

26

9

40

18

40

9

9
17

36

FOP7

8

7
8

FUS

26

36

26

36

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

4,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH257.00 324.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 33,300


